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Director 
wilfred.messier@oneonta.edu 
 
Liz Bliss  
Senior Education Specialist 
elizabeth.bliss@oneonta.edu 
 
Emily Callaghan  
Training Program Coordinator – ID&R 
emily.callaghan@oneonta.edu 
 
Odilia Coffta  
Associate Director 
odilia.coffta@oneonta.edu 
 
Mary Anne Diaz  
Education Specialist 
maryanne.diaz@oneonta.edu 
 
Robert Hillman  
Information Systems Assistant 
robert.hillman@oneonta.edu 
 
Lisa Rivera  
Training Program Coordinator – Web App 
lisa.rivera@oneonta.edu 

 

Sabrina Wilmot   
Coordinator, State Migrant Education Program 
sabrina.wilmot@nysed.gov 
 
 

 

Migrant Education Tutorial & Support Services 
(METS) Program Centers 

 

Brockport METS at SUNY Brockport  
Jen Staats, Interim Coordinator 
jstaats@brockport.edu 
 

Cortland METS at SUNY Cortland  
Katelin Kampney, Director 
katelin.kampney@cortland.edu 
 

Fredonia METS at SUNY Fredonia 
Lisa Rivera, Interim Coordinator 
lisa.rivera@oneonta.edu 
 

Long Island Metro METS at Eastern Suffolk BOCES 
Christian Bowen, Director  
cbowen@esboces.org 
 

Mid-Hudson METS at SUNY New Paltz 
Amy Shapiro, Director 
shapiroa@newpaltz.edu 
 

Mohawk Regional METS at Herkimer BOCES 
Hanka Grabovica, Director 
hgrabovica@herkimer-boces.org 
 

North Country METS at SUNY Potsdam 
Laura Burnett, Director   
burnetll@potsdam.edu 
 

Oswego METS at CiTi BOCES 
Jenna Vaccarelli, Director  
jvaccarelli@citiboces.org 
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